
Gulfport School District 

Adults 

Students 

A la Carte’ 
Milk
4 oz Juice
Grain
Meat/ Meat
Alternative
Fruit/ Vegetable 

Free
Reduced
Paid
Complete Meal 

Breakfast Meal Prices 2025-2026

0.00
0.30
1.50
2.25 

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.75
0.50 

(3 or more items) or Parfait and
Smoothie. Includes Beverage.

Water and milk products are available to purchase for students who do not receive a school
breakfast and/or lunch. State law prohibits any other extra sales to be sold without a school

breakfast and/or lunch purchase. 

This Institution is an Equal Opportunity
Provider


