



# Gulfport School District

## Breakfast Meal Prices 2025-2026

### Students

Free	0.00
Reduced	0.30
Paid	1.50

### Adults

Complete Meal (3 or more items) or Parfait and Smoothie. Includes Beverage.	2.25
---	------

### A la Carte'

Milk	0.50
4 oz Juice	0.50
Grain	0.50
Meat/ Meat	0.75
Alternative	0.50
Fruit/ Vegetable	

Water and milk products are available to purchase for students who do not receive a school breakfast and/or lunch. State law prohibits any other extra sales to be sold without a school breakfast and/or lunch purchase.

This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider

